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South Carolina v. Virginia Tech - 1/10/2026

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAR-SC1 1:38.26

Riordan, Amy L 21 Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth G 20

Grimley, Taylor O 20 Scholes, Dylan A 21

24.84 27.33 21.8324.26

BSCAR-SC2 1:40.50

Maholic, Megan E 21 Kudela, Caroline R 21

Agliano, Jordan F 21 West, Kara 20

25.88 28.42 22.2223.98

AVT-VA3 1:40.90

Meneses Kovacs, Athena 21 Park, Esther 19

Murphy, Julia M 19 Tan, Eliza 18

25.40 28.54 22.7824.18

CSCAR-SC4 1:40.97

Buehler, Katie 19 Dalton, Alexis S 19

Chan, Samantha S 18 Eaton, Emily T 20

25.58 28.57 22.9823.84

BVT-VA5 1:41.19

DeBaecke, Sydney E 21 Santos, Emily M 20

Morgan, Riley 20 Gyurinovics, Fanni 24

26.38 28.12 22.3724.32

CVT-VA6 1:44.68

Budnik, Isabella 18 Barnard, Amanda R 19

Corrado, Mia 21 Klein, Chiara 21

26.60 29.02 23.0626.00

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 1:25.61

Roose, Andy C 19 Martin, Eli J 20

Hayon, William R 21 Whitfield, Brendan 21

22.01 24.14 18.7720.69

ASCAR-SC2 1:26.25

Hufford, Ryan G 20 Agustsson, Einar Margeir 20

Usmonov, Eldor 21 Harrison, Bexon D 19

21.74 24.08 20.1520.28

BVT-VA3 1:26.46

Balogh, Levente 20 Maloney, Ethan D 22

Nunez, Javier 18 Aranda, Diego 18

22.26 24.17 19.3620.67

CVT-VA4 1:27.37

Johnson, Connor M 18 Bilbao, Oscar 20

Gentry, Landon J 21 Dorville, Tristan 18

21.79 24.68 19.9220.98

BSCAR-SC5 1:28.28

Brown, Sam J 21 Freeman, Harvey 21

Hulbert, Gage M 21 Buck, Quinn O 22

22.35 24.40 19.7021.83

DVT-VA6 1:28.70

Toth, Benedek 19 Mainville, Jack L 19

Bloebaum, Carl K 22 Annan, Hayden 18

22.68 24.79 20.0321.20

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Gormley, Breckin F1 9:48.25

27.63 29.68 29.9529.88

30.12 30.01 29.95 29.94

29.77 29.71 29.39 29.27

29.23 29.14 29.19 29.40

29.22 29.49 29.14 28.14

SCAR-SC 19Reiser, Emma2 9:51.68

28.04 29.67 29.9329.99

30.14 29.84 29.89 29.79

30.13 30.12 29.66 29.68

29.62 29.43 29.51 29.79

29.60 29.42 29.58 27.85

VT-VA 21Caymaz, Bengisu3 9:53.17

27.64 29.39 30.0830.01

30.10 30.14 30.07 30.08

29.97 29.98 30.02 29.80

29.65 29.73 29.71 29.91

29.82 29.55 29.21 28.31

SCAR-SC 20Fluck, Nora4 9:55.19

28.19 30.06 30.1929.95

29.97 29.95 30.00 30.09

30.15 29.93 30.05 30.03

29.91 29.83 29.90 30.00

29.59 29.27 29.17 28.96

VT-VA 18Martin, Noa5 9:57.81

28.58 30.12 30.1230.15

29.99 29.87 29.91 29.96

29.95 29.84 29.63 29.96

29.81 29.86 30.03 30.30

30.05 30.07 29.86 29.75

VT-VA 20Anderson, Kate6 10:01.69

27.95 29.84 30.1030.03

29.91 30.00 30.08 30.21

30.25 30.27 30.25 30.22

30.26 30.24 30.33 30.49

30.39 30.81 30.31 29.75

VT-VA 20Starnes, Sydney7 x10:03.44

28.56 30.43 31.0730.72

30.76 30.70 30.66 30.64

30.48 30.54 30.28 30.36

30.32 30.20 30.08 29.95

29.81 29.67 29.61 28.60

SCAR-SC 21Daniels, Grace O8 x10:19.88

28.43 30.53 31.4830.91

31.34 31.24 31.21 31.24

31.37 31.39 31.10 31.32

31.35 31.28 31.17 31.24

31.08 31.17 31.08 29.95

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Fry, Connor C1 8:59.74

24.51 26.81 27.1926.85

27.29 27.41 27.39 27.54

27.84 28.01 27.00 27.08

27.55 27.41 27.58 27.44

26.47 26.82 26.07 25.48

VT-VA 21Naber, Lee L2 9:04.16

24.99 27.32 27.7527.47

27.89 28.09 28.02 28.04

27.71 27.65 27.40 27.17

27.09 27.24 27.07 27.15

26.92 27.04 26.85 25.30

SCAR-SC 20Prosinski, Raymond P3 9:13.59

24.82 27.06 27.4827.43

27.67 27.97 27.87 28.17

28.07 27.88 27.77 27.66

27.84 27.93 28.16 28.19

27.93 28.26 28.15 27.28

SCAR-SC 19Turner, Ryan4 9:16.44

25.07 27.41 27.7527.82

27.99 27.96 28.17 28.06

28.00 27.75 27.62 28.23

28.29 28.31 27.47 27.79

27.96 28.41 28.44 27.94

VT-VA 20Humling, Lucas5 9:33.04

25.27 27.45 28.3427.97

28.48 28.59 28.45 28.68

29.21 29.19 29.00 29.18

29.40 29.33 29.35 29.57

29.00 29.34 29.27 27.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Riordan, Amy L1 1:45.12

25.10 26.65 26.6726.70

VT-VA 21Klein, Chiara2 1:46.41

25.79 26.81 26.9126.90

SCAR-SC 20Ottem, Ellery3 1:47.61

25.37 27.15 27.7127.38

VT-VA 21Claesson, Emily E4 1:47.92

25.32 27.61 27.3727.62

SCAR-SC 19Luper, Sofia L5 1:49.09

25.76 27.63 27.8227.88

VT-VA 21DeBaecke, Sydney E6 1:51.60

26.37 28.62 28.0928.52

VT-VA 18Budnik, Isabella--- X1:49.15

26.14 27.96 27.4527.60

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Whitfield, Brendan1 1:33.91

21.38 23.80 24.3524.38

SCAR-SC 20Largeron, Pierre2 1:34.73

21.88 23.66 25.0224.17
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South Carolina v. Virginia Tech - 1/10/2026

Results - Swimming
(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

VT-VA 21Poliacik, Jakub3 1:35.29

22.41 23.93 24.4224.53

SCAR-SC 19Harrison, Bexon D4 1:36.37

21.91 23.95 25.6124.90

VT-VA 18Annan, Hayden5 1:36.93

22.60 24.37 24.9824.98

VT-VA 22George Mathew, Tanish6 x1:38.32

22.56 25.09 25.2525.42

SCAR-SC 22Korvick, Kyle A7 1:38.39

22.46 24.80 25.8125.32

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Weiler Sastre, Carmen1 51.59

25.29 26.30

SCAR-SC 19Buehler, Katie2 53.98

26.42 27.56

SCAR-SC 20Grimley, Taylor O3 54.44

26.46 27.98

VT-VA 21Meneses Kovacs, Athena4 54.84

26.76 28.08

SCAR-SC 21Maholic, Megan E5 55.31

26.81 28.50

VT-VA 20Morgan, Riley6 55.47

26.98 28.49

SCAR-SC 20Chasser, Caroline S7 x56.16

27.21 28.95

VT-VA 21Corrado, Mia8 x56.95

27.95 29.00

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Hufford, Ryan G1 47.05

22.93 24.12

VT-VA 20Balogh, Levente2 47.13

23.14 23.99

VT-VA 18Johnson, Connor M3 47.39

23.27 24.12

VT-VA 19Roose, Andy C4 47.56

23.02 24.54

SCAR-SC 20Ficher, Merlin5 48.26

23.58 24.68

SCAR-SC 21Brown, Sam J6 50.06

24.45 25.61

SCAR-SC 19Whitacre, Tyler H7 x51.10

24.31 26.79

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth G1 1:00.94

28.85 32.09

SCAR-SC 19Dalton, Alexis S2 1:02.50

29.58 32.92

VT-VA 20Santos, Emily M3 1:02.53

30.31 32.22

VT-VA 22Lysy, Nichelly Brano4 1:02.60

29.90 32.70

VT-VA 19Park, Esther5 1:02.81

30.16 32.65

SCAR-SC 20Franklin, Delaney M6 1:03.03

29.85 33.18

SCAR-SC 21Kudela, Caroline R7 x1:03.21

29.87 33.34

SCAR-SC 18Taivassalo, Kesa--- X1:04.45

30.62 33.83

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Martin, Eli J1 52.60

25.15 27.45

SCAR-SC 20Agustsson, Einar Margeir2 53.35

25.30 28.05

VT-VA 22Maloney, Ethan D3 53.47

25.25 28.22

SCAR-SC 21Freeman, Harvey4 54.19

25.32 28.87

VT-VA 20Bilbao, Oscar5 54.75

25.90 28.85

VT-VA 19Mainville, Jack L6 x56.53

26.17 30.36

SCAR-SC 22Carman, Jack T7 56.59

25.96 30.63

SCAR-SC 22Cooper, Michael8 x56.88

26.40 30.48

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Agliano, Jordan F1 1:55.70

26.61 29.30 30.3829.41

SCAR-SC 19Abruzzo, Tori P2 1:58.30

27.27 29.81 31.0330.19

VT-VA 19Barnard, Amanda R3 1:58.43

26.73 29.47 32.0230.21

VT-VA 19Murphy, Julia M4 1:58.84

27.31 30.19 30.7130.63

SCAR-SC 18Yacoviello, Molly E5 2:00.59

27.46 30.54 31.8530.74

SCAR-SC 21Harnish, Meaghan K6 x2:04.34

27.59 30.94 33.3732.44

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Hulbert, Gage M1 1:45.38

23.68 26.67 27.6227.41

VT-VA 22Bloebaum, Carl K2 1:45.56

23.42 26.89 27.6027.65

VT-VA 19Toth, Benedek3 1:47.26

23.49 27.10 28.4828.19

VT-VA 21Gentry, Landon J4 1:47.36

23.74 27.37 28.3927.86

VT-VA 18Camacho, Clem D5 x1:50.68

24.10 27.87 30.0328.68

SCAR-SC 19Turner, Ryan6 1:50.72

25.16 28.03 29.0628.47

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Weiler Sastre, Carmen1 22.27

SCAR-SC 21Scholes, Dylan A2 22.81

SCAR-SC 20West, Kara3 22.91

VT-VA 24Gyurinovics, Fanni4 23.38

SCAR-SC 18Chan, Samantha S5 23.42

VT-VA 20Costea, Bianca6 23.53

VT-VA 18Tan, Eliza7 x23.61

SCAR-SC 20Eaton, Emily T8 x23.88

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 22George Mathew, Tanish*1 20.04

VT-VA 18Nunez, Javier*1 20.04

VT-VA 18Aranda, Diego3 20.16

SCAR-SC 21Usmonov, Eldor4 20.17

SCAR-SC 20Whittall, Anthony G*5 20.84

VT-VA 18Dorville, Tristan*5 x20.84

SCAR-SC 22Korvick, Kyle A7 20.87

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Scholes, Dylan A1 49.21

23.93 25.28

VT-VA 21Claesson, Emily E2 49.44

24.02 25.42

VT-VA 24Gyurinovics, Fanni3 49.94

24.34 25.60

SCAR-SC 20West, Kara4 50.06

24.11 25.95

SCAR-SC 19Luper, Sofia L5 50.20

24.24 25.96

SCAR-SC 20Ottem, Ellery6 x50.33

24.29 26.04

VT-VA 18Tan, Eliza7 50.99

24.41 26.58

SCAR-SC 20Eaton, Emily T--- X51.98

25.07 26.91

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 21Whitfield, Brendan1 42.06

20.13 21.93

SCAR-SC 22Buck, Quinn O2 44.19

21.26 22.93

VT-VA 18Nunez, Javier3 44.30

21.12 23.18

SCAR-SC 19Harrison, Bexon D4 44.35

21.36 22.99

VT-VA 21Hayon, William R5 44.38

21.22 23.16

SCAR-SC 20Hufford, Ryan G6 44.62

21.65 22.97

VT-VA 18Aranda, Diego7 x44.94

21.63 23.31
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South Carolina v. Virginia Tech - 1/10/2026

Results - Swimming
(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

SCAR-SC 20Whittall, Anthony G8 x46.08

22.01 24.07

VT-VA 18Dorville, Tristan--- X45.84

21.98 23.86

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Riordan, Amy L1 1:51.78

27.05 28.23 28.1328.37

VT-VA 21Weiler Sastre, Carmen2 1:52.54

26.40 27.98 29.3128.85

SCAR-SC 19Abruzzo, Tori P3 1:56.95

27.63 29.33 29.9830.01

SCAR-SC 20Chasser, Caroline S4 1:59.03

28.73 30.15 29.5330.62

VT-VA 21DeBaecke, Sydney E5 1:59.16

28.60 30.49 29.8230.25

VT-VA 21Corrado, Mia6 1:59.36

28.72 30.51 29.6130.52

SCAR-SC 19Buehler, Katie7 x2:01.09

27.92 30.07 31.7231.38

VT-VA 18Budnik, Isabella8 x2:02.18

28.90 31.04 30.7931.45

SCAR-SC 21Maholic, Megan E--- X2:02.11

28.26 31.08 31.3531.42

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Balogh, Levente1 1:42.10

24.10 25.88 26.0726.05

VT-VA 19Roose, Andy C2 1:42.73

23.66 25.54 26.9926.54

SCAR-SC 20Ficher, Merlin3 1:44.64

24.64 26.09 27.3826.53

SCAR-SC 20Largeron, Pierre4 1:46.81

23.99 26.43 27.9828.41

VT-VA 18Johnson, Connor M5 1:46.98

24.61 27.18 27.4527.74

SCAR-SC 21Brown, Sam J6 1:47.30

25.61 27.61 26.9427.14

VT-VA 19Toth, Benedek7 x1:51.53

25.87 27.94 28.8528.87

SCAR-SC 19Whitacre, Tyler H8 x1:51.54

25.49 27.75 29.0429.26

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Franklin, Delaney M1 2:12.26

30.70 33.75 34.0333.78

SCAR-SC 18Yacoviello, Molly E2 2:15.04

31.56 34.65 34.3334.50

VT-VA 20Santos, Emily M3 2:15.16

30.80 34.26 35.2634.84

VT-VA 19Park, Esther4 2:15.94

32.03 34.41 34.6334.87

VT-VA 22Lysy, Nichelly Brano5 2:16.59

31.66 35.07 34.7535.11

SCAR-SC 21Kudela, Caroline R6 2:16.83

30.95 34.65 35.7035.53

SCAR-SC 19Dalton, Alexis S7 x2:17.72

31.23 34.28 35.9736.24

SCAR-SC 18Taivassalo, Kesa--- X2:16.14

31.97 34.77 34.5434.86

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 20Martin, Eli J1 1:53.61

25.76 28.78 29.5929.48

SCAR-SC 20Agustsson, Einar Margeir2 1:57.22

26.31 29.96 29.9531.00

SCAR-SC 21Freeman, Harvey3 1:58.37

26.25 29.83 31.7530.54

VT-VA 22Maloney, Ethan D4 2:01.16

27.27 30.20 32.6431.05

VT-VA 20Bilbao, Oscar5 2:03.70

27.25 30.85 33.1832.42

VT-VA 19Mainville, Jack L6 x2:05.20

27.98 31.95 32.7232.55

SCAR-SC 22Carman, Jack T7 2:06.15

27.47 31.57 34.1532.96

SCAR-SC 22Cooper, Michael8 x2:06.28

27.73 31.73 33.9832.84

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Gormley, Breckin F1 4:47.15

27.51 29.37 29.2129.25

28.85 28.97 28.81 28.84

28.73 27.61

VT-VA 21Klein, Chiara2 4:47.27

27.60 29.45 29.2029.54

28.91 28.87 29.12 28.76

28.68 27.14

SCAR-SC 20Fluck, Nora3 4:48.89

27.61 29.60 29.1629.36

29.22 29.06 29.28 29.16

28.63 27.81

SCAR-SC 19Reiser, Emma4 4:49.70

27.87 29.47 29.4429.58

29.62 29.48 29.40 29.23

28.88 26.73

VT-VA 20Anderson, Kate5 4:50.39

27.31 29.16 29.0329.03

29.39 29.10 29.49 29.53

29.51 28.84

VT-VA 21Caymaz, Bengisu6 4:51.60

27.51 29.27 29.6029.53

29.65 29.47 29.70 29.53

29.07 28.27

VT-VA 18Martin, Noa7 x4:53.28

28.10 29.54 29.6829.68

29.73 29.07 28.88 29.34

29.84 29.42

SCAR-SC 21Daniels, Grace O8 x5:04.90

27.81 29.88 30.7730.54

30.88 31.31 31.28 31.21

31.11 30.11

VT-VA 20Starnes, Sydney--- X4:54.57

27.77 29.86 29.8229.82

29.55 29.62 29.49 29.94

29.78 28.92

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Largeron, Pierre1 4:19.86

24.35 26.05 26.7326.23

26.85 26.43 26.12 26.20

25.78 25.12

VT-VA 21Poliacik, Jakub2 4:20.69

24.09 25.85 26.6826.58

26.82 26.20 26.44 26.30

26.27 25.46

VT-VA 21Naber, Lee L3 4:25.21

24.18 26.53 27.2227.26

27.24 27.29 27.37 26.82

26.50 24.80

SCAR-SC 20Fry, Connor C4 4:26.23

24.16 26.60 27.1927.10

27.62 27.63 26.57 27.13

27.03 25.20

SCAR-SC 20Prosinski, Raymond P5 4:27.01

24.24 26.81 27.2727.15

27.36 27.21 27.12 27.11

26.76 25.98

VT-VA 18Annan, Hayden6 4:31.33

24.21 26.50 27.4527.22

27.73 27.70 27.77 28.03

27.48 27.24

SCAR-SC 19Turner, Ryan7 x4:32.23

25.85 27.14 27.3927.50

27.45 27.46 27.54 27.54

27.59 26.77

VT-VA 20Humling, Lucas8 x4:38.22

24.26 26.59 27.7127.55

28.40 28.85 28.73 29.14

29.08 27.91

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Agliano, Jordan F1 53.17

25.48 27.69

SCAR-SC 20Grimley, Taylor O2 53.45

25.56 27.89

VT-VA 19Murphy, Julia M3 53.79

25.44 28.35

VT-VA 21Claesson, Emily E4 53.86

25.58 28.28

VT-VA 21Meneses Kovacs, Athena5 54.17

25.51 28.66

SCAR-SC 18Chan, Samantha S6 54.24

25.27 28.97
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Results - Swimming
(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

VT-VA 20Morgan, Riley7 x55.35

25.79 29.56

SCAR-SC 20Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth G8 x56.03

26.22 29.81

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 21Usmonov, Eldor1 46.67

22.19 24.48

VT-VA 21Hayon, William R2 47.10

22.35 24.75

VT-VA 22George Mathew, Tanish3 47.52

22.00 25.52

VT-VA 21Gentry, Landon J4 47.77

22.13 25.64

VT-VA 22Bloebaum, Carl K5 x47.79

22.27 25.52

SCAR-SC 21Hulbert, Gage M6 48.45

22.90 25.55

SCAR-SC 20Whittall, Anthony G7 51.02

23.54 27.48

VT-VA 19Toth, Benedek--- X49.16

23.06 26.10

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAR-SC 20Franklin, Delaney M1 1:59.50

26.19 30.03 28.7234.56

VT-VA 19Barnard, Amanda R2 2:00.67

26.62 30.14 28.5335.38

SCAR-SC 18Yacoviello, Molly E3 2:01.67

26.94 30.69 29.0335.01

SCAR-SC 19Abruzzo, Tori P4 2:02.46

27.04 29.27 28.7737.38

SCAR-SC 21Harnish, Meaghan K5 x2:03.51

27.27 31.85 29.1035.29

VT-VA 21Corrado, Mia6 2:05.74

27.47 30.91 29.7037.66

VT-VA 20Starnes, Sydney7 2:05.93

28.33 32.56 28.6236.42

VT-VA 22Lysy, Nichelly Brano8 x2:06.49

27.85 32.91 30.5635.17

SCAR-SC 20Chasser, Caroline S--- X2:05.25

27.62 30.45 28.8938.29

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA 18Camacho, Clem D1 1:46.76

23.26 26.41 26.1030.99

VT-VA 20Martin, Eli J2 1:48.37

24.52 27.60 26.1530.10

VT-VA 18Johnson, Connor M3 1:48.92

24.00 26.67 26.5131.74

SCAR-SC 21Freeman, Harvey4 1:49.77

24.23 27.32 27.1031.12

SCAR-SC 20Prosinski, Raymond P5 1:51.35

24.46 27.77 26.0333.09

VT-VA 20Bilbao, Oscar6 x1:51.88

24.63 29.11 26.2031.94

SCAR-SC 20Ficher, Merlin7 1:54.41

24.38 27.69 27.0335.31

SCAR-SC 22Cooper, Michael8 x1:55.12

23.80 29.38 28.7133.23

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 3:16.40

Weiler Sastre, Carmen 21 Claesson, Emily E 21

Tan, Eliza 18 Gyurinovics, Fanni 24

23.38 48.11 49.0423.63

23.89 50.18 23.47 49.07

ASCAR-SC2 3:17.87

Riordan, Amy L 21 Scholes, Dylan A 21

Ottem, Ellery 20 Gormley, Breckin F 21

24.05 49.35 48.6423.26

23.83 49.95 24.15 49.93

BVT-VA3 3:21.96

Costea, Bianca 20 Meneses Kovacs, Athena 21

Klein, Chiara 21 Murphy, Julia M 19

24.25 50.71 50.9024.36

24.68 50.32 24.11 50.03

BSCAR-SC4 3:22.42

Luper, Sofia L 19 Grimley, Taylor O 20

Agliano, Jordan F 21 Chan, Samantha S 18

24.57 50.85 50.9424.44

24.41 50.57 23.86 50.06

CSCAR-SC5 3:25.06

West, Kara 20 Fluck, Nora 20

Harnish, Meaghan K 21 Reiser, Emma 19

24.13 50.19 51.3024.87

24.41 51.25 25.27 52.32

CVT-VA6 3:27.81

Anderson, Kate 20 Caymaz, Bengisu 21

DeBaecke, Sydney E 21 Budnik, Isabella 18

25.38 52.07 52.4325.23

25.04 52.52 24.19 50.79

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 2:52.91

Whitfield, Brendan 21 Hayon, William R 21

George Mathew, Tanish 22 Nunez, Javier 18

20.10 42.10 43.8720.68

20.79 43.63 20.41 43.31

ASCAR-SC2 2:54.70

Buck, Quinn O 22 Hufford, Ryan G 20

Largeron, Pierre 20 Usmonov, Eldor 21

21.29 44.50 43.5920.62

21.11 43.90 20.36 42.71

BVT-VA3 2:58.37

Poliacik, Jakub 21 Aranda, Diego 18

Annan, Hayden 18 Naber, Lee L 21

22.10 45.00 45.0121.12

21.00 44.27 21.00 44.09

BSCAR-SC4 3:00.00

Harrison, Bexon D 19 Agustsson, Einar Margeir 20

Korvick, Kyle A 22 Whittall, Anthony G 20

21.28 44.22 45.6021.69

21.34 44.85 21.01 45.33

CVT-VA5 3:00.89

Dorville, Tristan 18 Gentry, Landon J 21

Roose, Andy C 19 Balogh, Levente 20

21.74 45.51 45.1420.90

20.93 45.43 21.10 44.81

DVT-VA6 3:05.09

Maloney, Ethan D 22 Humling, Lucas 20

Mainville, Jack L 19 Bloebaum, Carl K 22

22.00 46.34 46.2122.00

21.69 46.28 21.84 46.26

CSCAR-SC7 3:10.39

Brown, Sam J 21 Fry, Connor C 20

Hulbert, Gage M 21 Freeman, Harvey 21

22.50 47.25 48.0522.65

22.54 47.12 22.60 47.97

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. South Carolina, University of, 196

2. VA Tech 98

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. VA Tech 185

2. South Carolina, University of, 113


